—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director

Parks Supervisor

Streets Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Heavy Equipment Operator
Public Works Maintenance
Department Assistant Il
Public Works Maintenance
Public Works Maintenance
Public Works Maintenance
Public Works Maintenance
Parks Ranger

Public Works Maintenance
Public Works Maintenance

P/T Public Works Maintenance
Trainee

City

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Total Wages
$195,850
$111,681
$91,165
$82,405
$82,127
$69,928
$66,828
$64,775
$63,638
$61,027
$60,683
$59,414
$59,098
$56,355
$32,450
$24,027



