	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$195,850
2.	Parks Supervisor		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$111,681
3.	Streets Supervisor		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$91,165
4.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$82,405
5.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$82,127
6.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$69,928
7.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$66,828
8.	Department Assistant II		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$64,775
9.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$63,638
10.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$61,027
11.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$60,683
12.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$59,414
13.	Parks Ranger		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$59,098
14.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$56,355
15.	Public Works Maintenance		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$32,450
16.	P/T Public Works Maintenance Trainee		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$24,027